
Prices include delivery on orders over £100 433

NOTICEBOARDS & DUAL BOARDS

ALUMINIUM FRAMED NOTICEBOARDS

A quality UK manufactured noticeboard at a class beating price. 
 
• Choice of 5 fabric colours + cork. 
• Concealed corner fixings - supplied.

Inexpensive solution to protecting displayed information. 
 
• Single door versions can be mounted with hinge to the side, 

top or bottom. 
• Interior cloth accepts both pins and loop nylon fasteners 

and is colour fast to BS1006. 
• All sizes have 2 locks with matching keys.

Size mm 
900 x 600  

1200 x 900  
1200 x 1200  
1200 x 1500  
1200 x 1800  
1200 x 2400

REF 
44532 
44543 
44544 
44554 
44564 
44584

PRICE 
 £44.96  
 £65.49  
 £79.64  
 £97.13  

 £121.82  
 £150.13 

Felt fabric colours:

Please state colour required.

DB

Blue

RD

Red

GN

Green

BU

Burgundy

GY

Grey

CK

Cork

ECO-FRIENDLY NOTICEBOARDS

A quality noticeboard manufactured from over 90% recycled/sustainable materials. 
 
• Light oak effect frame with concealed fixings. 
• Choice of Blue, Burgundy, Red, Green, Grey  

or Cork.

Size mm 
900 x 600  

1200 x 900  
1200 x 1200  
1200 x 1500  
1200 x 1800  
1200 x 2400

REF 
EF9060  
EF1290  
EF1212  
EF1512  
EF1812  
EF2412

PRICE 
 £52.45  
 £70.76  
 £81.31  

 £122.66  
 £130.15  
 £157.62 

Felt fabric colours:

Please state colour required.

DB

Blue

RD

Red

GN

Green

BU

Burgundy

GY

Grey

CK

Cork

Size mm 
900 x 600  
900 x 900  

1200 x 900  
1200 x 1200  
1200 x 1800  
1200 x 2400

REF 
TP9060  
TP9090  
TP1290  
TP1212  
TP1812  
TP2412

PRICE 
 £118.49  
 £156.79  
 £187.59  
 £236.43  
 £330.78  
 £402.38 

Felt fabric colours:

Please state colour required.

DB

Blue

RD

Red

GN

Green

BU

Burgundy

GY

Grey

CK

Cork

ALUMINIUM FRAMED TAMPERPROOF NOTICEBOARDS

Dry-wipe surface alongside a pinnable 
noticeboard made from recycled material. 
 
• Light oak frame with concealed fixings. 
• Choice of 5 felt colours or Cork.

Felt fabric 
colours:

Please state 
colour required.DB

Blue

RD

Red

GN

Green

BU

Burgundy

GY

Grey

CK

Cork

ECO-FRIENDLY DUAL 
NOTICEBOARDS

Size mm 
600 x 900  

900 x 1200  
1200 x 1800

REF 
ED9060  
ED1290  
ED1812

PRICE 
 £73.54  
 £99.90  

 £176.49 

Twin surface noticeboards offer a 
dry-wipe and a pinnable surface. 
 
• Felt surface accepts Velcro® as well 

as pins - colour fast to BS1006.

Felt fabric 
colours:

Please state 
colour required.DB

Blue

RD

Red

GN

Green

BU

Burgundy

GY

Grey

CK

Cork

ALI FRAMED DUAL 
NOTICEBOARDS

Size mm 
600 x 900  

900 x 1200  
1200 x 1800

REF 
4554 
4555 
4556

PRICE 
 £54.39  
 £79.37  

 £144.02 


