# **NOTICEBOARDS & DUAL BOARDS**



### **ALUMINIUM FRAMED NOTICEBOARDS**

A quality UK manufactured noticeboard at a class beating price.

- . Choice of 5 fabric colours + cork
- Concealed corner fixings supplied.

REF	Size mm	PRICE
44532	900 x 600	£44.96
44543	1200 x 900	£65.49
44544	1200 x 1200	£79.64
44554	1200 x 1500	£97.13
44564	1200 x 1800	£121.82
44584	1200 x 2400	£150.13

Felt fabric colours:





GN

Green





Grey Cork Burgundy

Please state colour required.



### **ECO-FRIENDLY NOTICEBOARDS**

A quality noticeboard manufactured from over 90% recycled/sustainable materials.

- · Light oak effect frame with concealed fixings.
- · Choice of Blue, Burgundy, Red, Green, Grey or Cork.

REF	Size mm	PRICE
EF9060	900 x 600	£52.45
EF1290	1200 x 900	£70.76
EF1212	1200 x 1200	£81.31
EF1512	1200 x 1500	£122.66
EF1812	1200 x 1800	£130.15
EF2412	1200 x 2400	£157.62

Felt fabric colours:



ВU

Burgundy













Please state colour required.

# **ALUMINIUM FRAMED TAMPERPROOF NOTICEBOARDS**

Inexpensive solution to protecting displayed information.

- Single door versions can be mounted with hinge to the side, top or bottom.
- · Interior cloth accepts both pins and loop nylon fasteners and is colour fast to BS1006.
- · All sizes have 2 locks with matching keys.

REF	Size mm	PRICE
TP9060	900 x 600	£118.49
TP9090	900 x 900	£156.79
TP1290	1200 x 900	£187.59
TP1212	1200 x 1200	£236.43
TP1812	1200 x 1800	£330.78
TP2412	1200 x 2400	£402.38

Felt fabric colours: GN DB RD Blue Red Green BU GY Burgundy Grey Cork Please state colour required.



## **ECO-FRIENDLY DUAL NOTICEBOARDS**

Dry-wipe surface alongside a pinnable noticeboard made from recycled material.

- · Light oak frame with concealed fixings.
- . Choice of 5 felt colours or Cork.

REF	Size mm	PRICE
ED9060	600 x 900	£73.54
ED1290	900 x 1200	£99.90
ED1812	1200 x 1800	£176.49





Blue















## **ALI FRAMED DUAL NOTICEBOARDS**

Twin surface noticeboards offer a dry-wipe and a pinnable surface.

• Felt surface accepts Velcro® as well as pins - colour fast to BS1006.



The Dual

Function















Cork

Please state colour required.